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PLAN HOLDER LIST 

project name: Corbin Pool Bid Date: 8/23/2022

PROJECT NO: 21141 Bid Time: 2PM Local

# COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME CSI DIVISION EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO.

1 Walker Company Art Walker DIVISION 010000 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR awalker@thewalkercompany.com

2 HWC Enterprises Mike Hamm DIVISION 010000 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR mhamm@hwcent.com 606.312.1662
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PLAN HOLDER LIST 

project name: Corbin Pool Bid Date: 8/23/2022

PROJECT NO: 21141 Bid Time: 2PM Local

# COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME CSI DIVISION EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO.

1 aci-construction Dan Wright DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM dwright@aci-construction.org 513.221.8020

2 bid clerk Cathleen Stanger DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM cstanger@bidclerk.com

3 bid ocean bid ocean DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM bids@napc.me

4 BX Indiana Nichole Cooper DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM projects@buildingex.com 317.483.4171

5 bx kentucky Ashlan Briggs DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM abriggs@bxkentucky.com 502.459.9800

6 bx kentucky Mary Beth Hewett DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM mhewett@bxkentucky.com 502.459.9800

7 bx ohio BX info DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Info@bxohio.com

8 bx ohio Claire Khalid DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM CKhalid@bxohio.com

9 bx ohio Heather Szarka DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM HSzarka@bxohio.com

10 bx ohio Nicole Stewart DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM nstewart@bxohio.com 216.393.6300

11 bx ohio Kristin Niemeyer DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM KNiemeyer@bxohio.com 937.278.5723 x201

12 bx ohio Allsion Daniels DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM adaniels@bxohio.com

13 bx ohio Theresa Chapek DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM TChapek@bxohio.com 216.393.6300 x223

14 Construct Connect Dan Behrendt DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM daniel.behrendt@constructconnect.com 800.364.2029

15 Construct Connect content DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM content@constructconnect.com

16 Construct Connect Kristy Osborn DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM kristy.osborn@constructconnect.com 800.364.2029 x8221

17 Construct Connect Megan Packard DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Megan.Packard@constructconnect.com 513.458.8631

18 Construct Connect Melissa Zieff DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Melissa.Zieff@ConstructConnect.com 312.267.1043

19 Construct Connect Ron Ross DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Ron.Ross@ConstructConnect.com 323.602.5079 x75376

20 Construct Connect Thierry De Windt DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM thierry.dewindt@constructconnect.com 800.364.2029

21 Construct Connect Joanna Bavilacqua DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Joanna.Bavilacqua@constructconnect.com 312.380.4773

22 Construct Connect Logan Hinton DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Logan.Hinton@constructconnect.com

23 Construction Journal bids DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM bids@constructionjournal.com

24 Deltek Jacqueline Sessa DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM JacquelineSessa@deltek.com

25 ISQFT Morgan Stinson DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM projects@isqft.com 800.364.2059

26 McGraw Hill / Dodge Davina Jacobs DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM davina.jacobs@construction.com

27 McGraw Hill / Dodge Dodge Bidding DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM dodge.bidding@construction.com

28 McGraw Hill / Dodge Elaine Wilson DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Elaine.Wilson@construction.com 413.507.0211

29 McGraw Hill / Dodge Jodie Wills DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM jodie.wills@construction.com 812.948.0402

30 McGraw Hill / Dodge Marsha Martin DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM marsha.martin@construction.com

31 McGraw Hill / Dodge Michille Tenedero DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Michelle.Tenedero@construction.com

32 Reed Business Jen Thorn DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM jen.thorn@reedbusiness.com
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